64
*
Hammers
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
65
non
non-
Hammers HAmmers non-spArking
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
66
GED100
GED104
GED104
GED103
GED100
HammERS nOn-SpaRKInG
Code no. /
2522594 GED1000100S 100
2522586 GED1000150S 150
2522578 GED1000200S 200
2522543 GED1000300S 300
2522527 GED1000400S 400
2522500 GED1000500S 500
2522497 GED1000600S 600
2522470 GED1000700S 700
2522454 GED1000800S 800
2522446 GED1000900S 900
2517086 GED1001000S 1000
2517078 GED1001250S 1250
2517043 GED1001500S 1500
2517027 GED1002000S 2000
EnGInEERS' HammER
 T  With hickory handle
 T  Similar to DIn 1041, face and pein ground
Code no. /
2522551 GED1000300F 300
2522535 GED1000400F 400
2522519 GED1000500F 500
2522462 GED1000800F 800
2517094 GED1001000F 1000
2517051 GED1001500F 1500
2517035 GED1002000F 2000
EnGInEERS' HammER
 T  With nearly unbreakable fibreglass handle
 T  Similar to DIn 1041, face and pein ground
Code no. /
2509873 GED1042500S 2500
2509857 GED1043000S 3000
2509830 GED1044000S 4000
2509814 GED1045000S 5000
2509806 GED1046000S 6000
2509776 GED1048000S 8000
2509768 GED1049000S 9000
2507668 GED1041000S 10000
2507641 GED1041200S 12000
2507633 GED1041500S 15000
SlEDGE HammER
 T  With hickory handle
 T  Similar to DIn 1042, face and pein ground
Code no. /
2509865 GED1043000F 3000
2509849 GED1044000F 4000
2509822 GED1045000F 5000
2509792 GED1048000F 8000
2507676 GED1041000F 10000
SlEDGE HammER
 T  With nearly unbreakable fibreglass handle
 T  Similar to DIn 1042, face and pein ground
Code no. /
2510138 GED1031000S 1000
2510103 GED1031250S 1250
2510073 GED1031500S 1500
2510057 GED1032000S 2000
2510022 GED1032500S 2500
2510006 GED1033000S 3000
2509989 GED1034000S 4000
2509962 GED1035000S 5000
2509946 GED1036000S 6000
2509881 GED1038000S 8000
2507684 GED1031100S 10000
ClUB HammER
 T  With hickory handle
 T  Face ground
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
67
GED103
GED113
GED113
GED102
GED109
GED108
non-
Code no. /
2510146 GED1031000F 1000
2510111 GED1031250F 1250
2510081 GED1031500F 1500
2510065 GED1032000F 2000
2510049 GED1032500F 2500
2510014 GED1033000F 3000
2509997 GED1034000F 4000
2509970 GED1035000F 5000
2509954 GED1036000F 6000
2509938 GED1038000F 8000
2507692 GED1031100F 10000
ClUB HammER
 T  With nearly unbreakable fibreglass handle
 T  Face ground
Code no. /
2514095 GED1131000S 1000
2514087 GED1131500S 1500
2514060 GED1132500S 2500
2514052 GED1133500S 3500
2514044 GED1135000S 5000
2514036 GED1138000S 8000
mInInG HammER
 T  With hickory handle
 T  Face ground
Code no. /
2513625 GED1131000F 1000
2513617 GED1131500F 1500
2513609 GED1132500F 2500
2513595 GED1133500F 3500
2513560 GED1135000F 5000
2513552 GED1138000F 8000
mInInG HammER
 T  With nearly unbreakable fibreglass handle
 T  Face ground
Code no. /
2522438 GED1020100S 100
2522411 GED1020150S 150
2522403 GED1020200S 200
2522381 GED1020300S 300
2522373 GED1020400S 400
2522365 GED1020500S 500
2522349 GED1020600S 600
2522330 GED1020700S 700
2522322 GED1020800S 800
2522314 GED1020900S 900
2517019 GED1021000S 1000
2517000 GED1021300S 1300
2516985 GED1021500S 1500
2516977 GED1022000S 2000
EnGInEERS' HammER american pattern
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. /
2522306 GED1090700S 700
2516969 GED1091200S 1200
2516950 GED1091600S 1600
HanD HammER american pattern
Code no. /
2514702 GED1081500S 1500
SEt HammER
 T  With hickory handle
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
68
GED116
GED112
GED106
GED701
GED703
GED105
GED702
Code no. /
2498944 GED1161000S 1000
2498936 GED1162000S 2000
2498898 GED1163000S 3000
2498871 GED1165000S 5000
HOlE/DRIFt pUnCH
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. /
2505924 GED1120100S 100
2505916 GED1120300S 300
2505908 GED1120500S 500
2505894 GED1120600S 600
2505878 GED1120800S 800
2505851 GED1120900S 900
2503085 GED1121100S 1100
maCHInISt'S HammER american pattern
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. /
2514133 GED1060300S 300
2514125 GED1060400S 400
2514117 GED1060500S 500
2514109 GED1060600S 600
ClaW HammER
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. /
2513803 GED7010600S 600
2513781 GED7010800S 800
2513250 GED7010900S 1000
BRICKlayER'S HammER
 T  With hickory handle
 T  Similar to DIn 5108
Code no. /
2511754 GED7030700S 700
BRICKlayER'S HammER american pattern
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. /
2507625 GED1050200S 200
2507617 GED1050400S 400
2507609 GED1050500S 500
2507587 GED1050600S 600
2507579 GED1050800S 800
2507560 GED1050900S 900
2505932 GED1051400S 1400
SCalInG HammER
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. /
2495538 GED7020900S 900
2521970 GED7021800S 1800
2521962 GED7022700S 2700
mallEt
 T  With hickory handle
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
69
GED704
GED705
226 E
227 E
228
GEDSFn
non-
Code no. /
2513242 GED7041300S 1300
2513234 GED7042100S 2100
CHISEl HammER
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. , /
2513773 GED7050800S 8 800
2513196 GED7051800S 10 800
2513226 GED7051200S 12 1200
2513188 GED7052200S 16 1200
DRIFt pUnCH
 T  With hickory handle
Code no. V y , / l
8825500 226 E-0 80 260 40 210 6
8825690 226 E-1 90 320 55 370 6
8825770 226 E-2 115 340 65 630 6
8825850 226 E-2 a 115 340 65 578 6
8825930 226 E-3 130 380 75 990 6
8826070 226 E-4 140 380 90 1460 6
RUBBER mallEt hard
 T  DIn 5128-90, 90 Shore a
 T  With two flat surfaces
 T  2 a with one curved and one flat surface
 T  With ash handle
Code no. V y , / l
8826660 227 E-0 80 260 40 150 6
8826740 227 E-1 90 320 55 320 6
8826820 227 E-2 115 340 65 540 6
8826900 227 E-2 a 115 340 65 430 6
8827040 227 E-3 130 380 75 770 6
8827120 227 E-4 140 380 90 1050 6
RUBBER mallEt soft
 T  DIn 5128-60, 60 Shore a
 T  With two flat surfaces
 T  2 a with one curved and one flat surface
 T  With ash handle
Code no. y , / l
8828010 228-60 300 60 350 6
8828280 228-70 340 70 470 6
WOODEn mallEt
 T  made from white beech wood
 T  acc. to DIn 7462 a
RECOIllESS HammERS nOn-SpaRKInG
Recoilless hammers
 T  all power Drive® recoilless hammers are made in the USa with
nuplaglas® fibre glass handles.
 T  The patented, impact-resilient compound material of the inner
cavities is enveloped in an extremely robust polymer protective
jacket.
 T  Compared to other hammers of this type, this results in a 40 %
rise in impact power and a reduction of recoil.
 T  The specially designed impact surface material ensures an
extremely high level of surface protection and unbelievable
durability.
 T  In order that a non-sparking version is involved, brass surfaces
are also available.
Code no. , /
2495341 GEDSFn1SG 40 800
2521431 GEDSFn2SG 50 1000
2521423 GEDSFn3SG 60 1300
2521415 GEDSFn4SG 70 1600
RECOIllESS HammER
 T  With nuplaglas® fibreglass handle
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
70
GEDSDS
GEDStpn
GEDSpI
GEDSpS
GED10
GED15
GED20
Code no. , /
2511509 GEDSDSFB-2SG 50 1000
RECOIllESS HammER with non-sparking striking face
 T  With nuplaglas® fibreglass handle
Code no. , /
2495333 GEDStpn16 16 450
2495325 GEDStpn24 24 675
RECOIllESS HammER with fixed plastic caps
 T  With nuplaglas® fibreglass handle
Code no. , /
2521407 GEDSpI106n 25 350
2521393 GEDSpI156n 40 500
2516691 GEDSpI206n 50 1000
2516683 GEDSpI256n 65 2000
2516675 GEDSpI306n 75 3000
nOn-SpaRKInG HOlDER without cap
 T  With nuplaglas® fibreglass handle
Code no. , /
2511371 GEDSpS105n 25 250
2511266 GEDSpS150n 40 450
2511142 GEDSpS155n 40 300
2511002 GEDSpS200n 50 700
2494515 GEDSpS205n 50 1000
2494396 GEDSpS250n 65 1150
2494272 GEDSpS255n 65 1950
2494159 GEDSpS300n 75 1500
2494035 GEDSpS305n 75 3000
2493918 GEDSpS306n 75 3400
2493780 GEDSpS307n 75 3700
plaStIC HammER without cap
 T  With nuplaglas® fibreglass handle
soft
Code no. , Hardness /
2514443 GED10H-n 25 hard 40
2514427 GED10m-n 25 medium hard 40
2514893 GED10S-n 25 soft 40
2513765 GED10Sn-n 25 medium soft 40
2502798 GED10t-n 25 hard 40
2511983 GED10XH-n 25 extra hard 40
CapS 25 mm Ø for SpI106n, SpS105n
Code no. , Hardness /
2513463 GED15B-n 40 Brass 40
2514907 GED15H-n 40 hard 40
2509547 GED15m-n 40 medium hard 40
2505509 GED15S-n 40 soft 40
2505770 GED15Sn-n 40 medium soft 40
2514885 GED15t-n 40 hard 40
2509520 GED15XH-n 40 extra hard 40
CapS 40 mm Ø for SpS150n, SpS155n, SpI156n
Code no. , Hardness /
2513269 GED20B-n 50 Brass 130
2514877 GED20H-n 50 hard 90
2509490 GED20m-n 50 medium hard 90
2514478 GED20S-n 50 soft 90
2505568 GED20Sn-n 50 medium soft 100
2514869 GED20t-n 50 hard 100
2509482 GED20XH-n 50 extra hard 100
CapS 50 mm Ø for SpS200n, SpS205n, SpI206n
medium soft medium hard
hard hard extra hard
Brass
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
71
GED25
GED30
GED115
GED115
GED709
GED116
GED710
GED708
GED711
non-
Code no. , Hardness /
2502771 GED25H-n 65 hard 70
2516802 GED25m-n 65 medium hard 70
2507536 GED25S-n 65 soft 70
2516721 GED25Sn-n 65 medium soft 70
2505525 GED25t-n 65 hard 70
2505495 GED25XH-n 65 extra hard 70
CapS 65 mm Ø for SpS250n, SpS255n, SpI256n
Code no. , Hardness /
2514850 GED30H-n 75 hard 240
2509474 GED30m-n 75 medium hard 240
2514451 GED30S-n 75 soft 270
2505541 GED30Sn-n 75 medium soft 270
2514842 GED30t-n 75 hard 280
2509466 GED30XH-n 75 extra hard 310
CapS 75 mm Ø for SpS305n, SpS307n, SpI306n
CHISElS nOn-SpaRKInG
Code no. y K /
2522292 GED1150150S 150 20 200
2522284 GED1150200S 200 25 320
2522276 GED1150250S 250 25 550
2522268 GED1150300S 300 25 560
2522241 GED1150400S 400 30 630
2522225 GED1150450S 450 30 750
2522217 GED1150500S 500 30 920
Flat COlD CHISEl flat oval
 T  Cutting edge free of burrs
Code no. y K Height /
2498979 GED1150001S 200 25 5 360
2498960 GED1150002S 250 25 5 460
2498952 GED1150003S 300 25 5 550
SplIttInG CHISEl flat
 T  Cutting edge free of burrs
Code no. y K /
2495511 GED7090006S 200 6 35
2521938 GED7090008S 150 8 40
2521911 GED7090010S 150 10 120
2521903 GED7090014S 150 14 200
2521792 GED7090200S 200 14 250
2521784 GED7090250S 250 14 300
2521814 GED7090140S 300 14 400
2521881 GED7090017S 150 17 300
2521806 GED7090170S 250 17 450
2521776 GED7090300S 300 17 550
BRICKlayER'S CHISEl hexagon
 T  Similar to DIn 7254
 T  Cutting edge free of burrs
Code no. y K /
2522209 GED1160150S 150 8 250
2522195 GED1160200S 200 8 340
2522187 GED1160250S 250 8 480
2522179 GED1160300S 300 10 640
CROSS-CUt CHISEl oval
 T  Cutting edge free of burrs
Code no. y $ /
2502720 GED7100200S 200 14 270
2502712 GED7100250S 250 14 330
2502704 GED7100300S 300 17 550
2502682 GED7100400S 400 19 960
CROSS-CUt CHISEl hexagon
 T  Cutting edge free of burrs
Code no. y K /
2521873 GED7090020S 200 19 500
2521946 GED7090002S 250 19 600
2521768 GED7090350S 350 19 850
2521725 GED7090400S 400 19 1000
2521849 GED7090023S 250 22 850
2521857 GED7090022S 300 22 1000
2521717 GED7090500S 500 22 1600
2521709 GED7090600S 600 22 2000
2521830 GED7090027S 250 27 580
2521822 GED7090050S 300 32 850
Code no. y $ /
2502763 GED7080200S 200 14 270
2502755 GED7080250S 250 14 330
2502747 GED7080300S 300 17 550
2502739 GED7080400S 400 19 960
pOInt CHISEl hexagon
Code no. y Height /
2513757 GED7110380S 380 45 33 5000
COnCREtE CHISEl
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
72
108 UnI
GED120
GED195
GED081
GED118
GED118
GED118
GED118
Code no. oval octagonal / l
8658500 108 UnI 20 x 12
23 x 13
26 x 13
26 x 7
14
16
18
20
182 1
pROtECtIvE HanD GUaRD
 T  made from PVC
 T  Improved protective plate offers highest safety for the hand against impacts
 T  ergonomic design
 T  avoids injuries of the hand
 T  no rolling away (elliptical-shaped)
 T  Jarring blows do not move into the hand
 T  no fatigue of the hand - optimum hold
 T  all chisels from 250 mm length can be supplied with universal protective hand guard (HS)
 T  DBGm (German utility patent)
pIn / DRIFt pUnCHES nOn-SpaRKInG
Code no. y Ø /
2514974 GED1201900S 190 4 50
2514966 GED1202250S 225 6 50
SCRIBER
Code no. L W Ø /
2495643 GED1950300S 300 100 13 200
2495635 GED1950400S 450 150 19 1300
2495619 GED1950401S 450 150 16 930
2495600 GED1950402S 450 150 24 2000
2495597 GED1950403S 450 150 27 2300
2495589 GED1950404S 450 150 30 3300
2495570 GED1950405S 500 150 16 1300
2495562 GED1950406S 600 200 20 2400
2495554 GED1950407S 800 200 22 3400
OFFSEt pIn
Code no. M /
2512505 GED0810060S 100 80
SqUaRE BlaDED aWl
Code no. L s d /
2503026 GED1180010S 120 1 8 35
2503018 GED1180020S 120 2 8 35
2502992 GED1180030S 120 3 8 35
2502984 GED1180040S 120 4 8 40
2502976 GED1180050S 120 5 10 60
2502968 GED1180060S 120 6 10 60
2502941 GED1180070S 120 7 10 65
2502925 GED1180080S 120 8 10 65
2502917 GED1180090S 150 9 13 135
2498855 GED1180100S 150 10 13 140
2498847 GED1180120S 160 12 16 220
2498839 GED1180140S 160 14 16 230
2498820 GED1180160S 200 16 20 500
2498812 GED1180180S 200 18 20 500
2498804 GED1180200S 200 20 24 620
2498790 GED1180220S 200 22 24 640
DRIFt pUnCH conical
 T  Similar to DIn 6458
Code no. L s d /
2515164 GED1180011S 150 6 13 100
2515040 GED1180012S 150 7 17 100
2514923 GED1180013S 200 8 21 395
2496844 GED1180014S 250 12 24 645
2516942 GED1180130S 250 13 30 865
DRIFt pUnCH conical, strong version
Code no. L s d /
2522160 GED1180500S 220 5 16 255
2496712 GED1181000S 230 10 19 420
2532921 GED1180015S 250 13 24 880
DRIFt pUnCH conical, extra strong version
Code no. L s d /
2505843 GED1180004S 200 8 17 230
2505835 GED1180005S 200 8 21 360
2503077 GED1180006S 200 10 24 415
2503050 GED1180007S 200 13 27 630
2503042 GED1180008S 200 18 30 880
2503034 GED1180009S 200 22 32 1050
DRIFt pUnCH spindle-shaped
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
73
GED117
GED118
GED119
GED119
GED118
GED120
GED120
GED162
GED136
non-
Code no. y /
2495856 GED1170100S 100 3 30
2495848 GED1170110S 110 4 60
2495821 GED1170125S 125 5 100
2495813 GED1170150S 150 6 200
CEntRE pUnCH
Code no. Contents /
2507552 GED1180001S 1 drift punch each 1  2  3  4  5 mm
1 centre punch 4 mm
310
DRIFt pUnCH SEt 6 pieces
 T  In plastic holder
Code no. y s d /
2509741 GED1190150S 110 1.5 10 45
2512491 GED1190200S 110 2.0 10 50
2512483 GED1190300S 110 3.0 10 45
2512467 GED1190400S 120 4.0 10 50
2512459 GED1190500S 130 5.0 10 50
2512440 GED1190600S 140 6.0 10 60
2512432 GED1190800S 150 8.0 12 100
2511800 GED1191000S 160 10.0 12 120
2511797 GED1191300S 180 13.0 16 240
2511789 GED1191600S 200 16.0 16 400
pIn pUnCH
 T  Similar to DIn 6450
Code no. y s d /
2522144 GED1191500S 150 6 14 120
2516918 GED1190100S 180 10 14 160
2516926 GED1190013S 200 13 18 290
2516896 GED1190160S 300 16 20 655
pIn pUnCH strong version
Code no. Contents /
2498863 GED1180002S 1 pin punch each 3  4  5  6  8  10 mm 440
pIn pUnCH SEt 6 pieces
 T  In plastic holder
Code no. y d /
2515547 GED1200008S 85 8 40
2515431 GED1200010S 90 10 50
2515423 GED1200013S 100 13 70
2515415 GED1200016S 110 16 100
2515393 GED1200019S 140 19 180
2515385 GED1200021S 160 21 270
2515377 GED1200025S 200 25 450
2515369 GED1200029S 240 29 630
DRIFt pIn
 T  Similar to DIn 6459
Code no. y s d /
2515016 GED1200005S 180 5 12 110
2515008 GED1200006S 200 6 13 150
2514982 GED1200080S 200 8 16 220
2514990 GED1200009S 200 9 20 340
2514648 GED1200100S 230 10 22 460
2514699 GED1200011S 250 11 25 620
2514680 GED1200012S 280 12 27 870
2514664 GED1200014S 320 14 30 1260
2514656 GED1200015S 350 15 32 1570
2514621 GED1200160S 380 16 36 2230
SEttInG pUnCH
Code no. y s d /
2512378 GED1620500S 500 5 20 1200
tapER pUnCH
Code no. y Ø /
2514559 GED1360006S 300 6 75
2496593 GED1360007S 300 10 180
2496461 GED1360008S 300 13 350
tHREaD ClEanInG pIn
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118